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Administration 

First Name Last Name Position Homepage Blog Email Address 

Bob Brouillette Maintenance Director   bbrouillette@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Cass Burkhart Athletic Director 
  

cburkhart@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Matt Drees H.S. Principal 
 

 mdrees@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Bonnie Gardner Head Cook   bgardner@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Brad Mozer Technology Director 

 
 

Private 

bmozer@wcsdrebels.com 

Lance Ridgely Superintendent/Elementary 
Principal 

  
lridgely@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Jill Sponder Business Manager 
  

jsponder@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Marilyn Topf Head Cook    

Patti Witten Superintendent's Secretary 
  

pwitten@westwood.k12.ia.us 

 

Bus Drivers 

First Name Last Name Position Homepage Blog Email Address 

Linda Allen Special Ed. Bus   lallen@westwood.k12.ia.us 

JoAnn Bockelmann Bus Driver   jbockelmann@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Marie Kerns Special Ed. Bus   mkerns@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Ronelle Marnell Bus Driver   rmarnell@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Steve Petersen Bus Driver   spetersen@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Loretta Prichard Bus Driver    

Bob Shantz Bus Driver    

Karie Topf Bus Driver    

Larry Topf Bus Driver    

Marilyn Topf Bus Driver    
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Elementary Staff 

First Name Last Name Position Homepage Blog Email Address 

Michelle Bata Associate   mbata@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Sylvia Berg Preschool 
 

 sberg@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Jennifer Bliven Instrumental Music   jbliven@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Brenda Burkhart 6th Grade   bburkhart@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Cass Burkhart T.A.G. 
  

cburkhart@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Suzanne Chapman Para-Educator   schapman@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Cathy Collenbaugh 1st Grade   ccollenbaugh@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Preston Fischer    pfischer@wcsdrebels.com 

Nicki Gray Associate   ngray@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Jill Hanner Associate   jhanner@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Barb Hansen 4th Grade   bhansen@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Lisa Hanson 2nd Grade   lhanson@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Melissa Hostetler Para-Educator   mhostetler@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Sarah Jensen Secretary   sjensen@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Audrey Jent Nurse   ajent@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Lorie Jepsen Associate   ljepsen@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Marla Jewett Associate   mjewett@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Deb Johnston Technology 
 

 djohnston@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Janet Jordening 3rd Grade   jjordening@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Holly Jorgensen    hjorgensen@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Darcy Kell 6th Grade   dkell@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Marie Kerns Associate   mkerns@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Jill Killian Associate   jkillian@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Lisa Koenig Title I Reading   lkoenig@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Lori Kounkel 2nd Grade   lkounkel@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Kathy LaBrune Associate   klabrune@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Taurice Lounsbury Vocal   tlounsbury@wcsdrebels.com 

Vonda MacClure Special Education   vmacclure@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Barb Malloy 4th Grade   bmalloy@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Lori Matthias Associate   lmatthias@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Christina Meyerhoff Special Education   cmeyerhoff@wcsdrebels.com 

Karen Miller Speech   kmiller@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Julie Murphy    jmurphy@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Pam Oban Art   poban@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Kris Olson 5th Grade   kolson@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Lindsey Petersen    lpetersen@wcsdrebels.com 

Rochelle Ronfeldt Preschool   rronfeldt@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Susan Sexton Secretary 
 

 ssexton@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Kathy Sieger Librarian   ksieger@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Connie Smits Counselor   csmits@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Leanne Summerfield Associate   lsummerfield@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Lena Terry Title I Math/ESL   lterry@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Scott Tentinger Physical Education   stentinger@wcsdrebels.com 

Rochelle VandenBosch Associate   pwilson@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Teresa Von-Tersch 
Shook 

Special Education   tshook@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Penny Wilson Associate   pwilson@westwood.k12.ia.us 
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Melissa Winters    mwinters@westwood.k12.ia.us 

High School Staff 

First Name Last Name Position Homepage Blog Email Address 

Linda Allen Associate   lallen@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Launnie Bainbridge Associate   lbainbridge@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Jennifer Bliven Instrumental Music   jbliven@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Sheryl Book Science 
 

 sbook@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Cass Burkhart Athletic Director/History 
  

cburkhart@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Denise Burkhart Study Hall Monitor   dburkhart@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Julie Case Associate   jcase@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Jerry Donahue Media Specialist   jdonahue@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Dawn Drees Special Education 
 

 ddrees@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Cindy Flammang Special Education   cflammang@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Tom Gerking Vocal Music 
 

 tgerking@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Theresa Goodvin Associate   tgoodvin@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Todd Greder Math 
 

 tgreder@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Jack Harrison History   jharrison@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Rita Harrison Special Education   rharrison@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Deb Hicks Secretary   dhicks@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Audrey Jent Nurse   ajent@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Don Jorgensen English/Math   djorgensen@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Kerry Kaufman Science   kkaufman@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Jill Kerr Special Education 
  

jkerr@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Rich Lamoureux Science 
  

rlamoureux@wcsdrebels.com 

Ronelle Marnel Associate   rmarnel@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Kris Miltenberger Secretary   kmiltenberger@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Linda Moraine Associate   lmoraine@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Jill Muenchrath History 
  

jmuenchrath@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Eric Nelson Reading 
 

 enelson@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Sue Oberg Counselor 
  

soberg@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Cara Pier English 
  

cpier@wcsdrebels.com 

Jessica Post Business 
 

 jpost@wcsdrebels.com 

Audra Rea Associate   area@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Calvin Rollmann Industrial Technology 
  

crollmann@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Janet Sibenaller Spanish 
 

 jsibenaller@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Steve Tower History   stower@westwood.k12.ia.us 

John Wagner Math 
 

 jwagner@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Tammy Williams English 
 

 twilliams@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Dan Witten Ag 
  

dwitten@westwood.k12.ia.us 

 

 

Lunch Personnel 
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First Name Last Name Position Homepage Blog Email Address 

Joan Crawford Cook    

Bonnie Gardner Head Cook   bgardner@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Marylyn Nelson Cook    

Stacey Payne Kitchen Aid    

Loretta Prichard Cook    

Lela Shupe Cook    

Marilyn Topf Head Cook    

Sandra Tracy Cook    

 

Maintenance Department 

First Name Last Name Position Homepage Blog Email Address 

Kay Bertrand    kbertrand@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Kathy Blakely    kblakely@westwood.k12.ia.us 

JoAnne Bockelmann    jbockelmann@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Stephanie Johnston    sjohnston@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Dustin Weber    dweber@westwood.k12.ia.us 

Dee Whitney    dwhitney@westwood.k12.ia.us 
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